
Sport 600 Mod by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

Matt Duitsman 37 40 34 111

Amanda Duitsman 39 36 75

52 Zak Matis 32 32 64

725 Drew Goskey 39 39

779 Nathan Davidson 34 34

444 Shane Suess 34 34

33c Cole Chernosky 31 31

243 Zach Ehreshman 25 25

xx Alan Favero 21 21

Semi Pro 600 Mod by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

121 Trent Mauer 32 32 36 100

623 Jake Tijan 40 36 76

707 Jake Denison 40 40

444 Shane Suess 40 40

139 Mark Schueuemann 36 36

Pro 600 Mod by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

548 Alec Plaisted 39 40 79

623 Jake Tijan 38 37 75

133 Kyle Veden 32 36 68

551 Brennon Plaisted 38 38

Women's by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

Amanda Duitsman 40 40 80

223 Merranda Schmid 36 36

Jr 10-15 by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

711 Marshall Busse 40 40 38 118

170 Neil Dees 36 36 72

Sport 800 Stock by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

671 Mitchell Gross 40 36 40 116

555 Matt Duitsman 36 40 32 108

444 Shane Suess 32 36 68

747 Scott Jackson 28 28
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Schoolboy 16-24 by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

444 Shane Suess 39 40 79

Nick Orlich 37 34 71

800 Andrew Knoll 38 38

742 Ross Ilstrup 38 38

553 Dalton Halvorson 35 35

Nik Maki 32 32

699 Dylan Parsons 30 30

237 Josh Clark 30 30

223 Merranda Schmid 23 23

317 Levi Crackel 19 19

684 Corey Napper 18 18
516 Bradley Smith 17 17

952 Cody Goette 17 17

Sport 600 Stock by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

555 Matt Duitsman 31 35 36 102

671 Mitchell Gross 40 36 24 100

Amanda Duitsman 33 36 69

553 Dalton Halvorson 27 15 23 65

444 Shane Suess 38 18 56

725 Drew Goskey 40 40

742 Ross Ilstrup 34 34

33C Cole Chernosky 33 33

800 Andrew Knoll 28 28

86 Ryan Kruppa 28 28

Tim Rogers 26 26

223 Merranda Schmid 25 25

898 Robert Reffett 25 25

237 Josh Clark 24 24

365 Justin Takacs 24 24

243 Zach Ehreshman 23 23

277 Elijah Erickson 21 21

699 Dylan Parsons 19 19

Semi Pro 600 Stock by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

121 Trent Mauer 31 31 31 93

238 James Marietta 40 38 78

444 Shane Suess 36 38 74

714 Taylor Cole 40 40

707 Jake Denison 36 36

XX Eric Palosaari 34 34

243 Zach Ehreshman 32 32

248 Darrell Mozell 28 28

31 Andy Junglen 25 25

229 Max Holmes 22 22

Vet 30+ by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

199 Todd Halvorson 38 30 32 100

368 Chad Bauerly 40 40

xx Barry Lewis 37 37

747 Scott Jackson 36 36

898 Robert Reffett 33 33



Pro 800 Mod by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

318 Kurt Bauerly 40 39 7 86

133 Kyle Veden 36 32 8 76

548 Alec Plaisted 37 36 73

24 Paul Bauerly 40 40

551 Brennon Plaisted 32 32

Open by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

318 Kurt Bauerly 40 40 36 116

133 Kyle Veden 33 36 32 101

24 Paul Bauerly 40 40

551 Brennon Plaisted 35 35

Sport 800 Mod by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

671 Mitch Gross 40 40 39 119

Pro 600 Stock by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

318 Kurt Bauerly 39 37 37 113

548 Alec Plaisted 37 36 73

24 Paul Bauerly 38 38

551 Brennon Plaisted 37 37

238 James Marietta 32 32

714 Taylor Cole 32 32

XX Eric Palosaari 30 30

464 Taylor Ehresman 29 29

Semi Pro 800 Mod by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

707 Jake Denison 40 40

Snowbike by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

XX Matt Halseth 27 26 53

120 Korey Johnson 24 21 45

109 Andy Kosevich 18 25 43

XX Colton Davis 30 30

33 Josh Koschak 30 30

XX Carson Disse 21 21

Pro 800 Stock by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

551 Brennon Plaisted 30 30


